huisnumm huisletter postcode

12
14
6
4
10
8
14

4194CC
4194CC
4194CC
4194CC
4194CC
4194CC
4194CD
4194CD
4194CD
4194CD
4194CD
4194CD
4194CD
4194CC
4194CC
4194CC
4194CD
4194CD
4194CD
4194CD
4194CD
4194CD
4194CG
4194CC

straatnaam
Buitenbos
Buitenbos
Buitenbos
Buitenbos
Buitenbos
Buitenbos
Bentinckshof
Bentinckshof
Bentinckshof
Bentinckshof
Bentinckshof
Bentinckshof
Bentinckshof
Buitenbos
Buitenbos
Buitenbos
Bentinckshof
Bentinckshof
Bentinckshof
Bentinckshof
Bentinckshof
Bentinckshof
Sterrebos
Buitenbos

Code locatiel
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256
G256

locatieomschrijving
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1
Witbomenbos tegenover huisnummer 1

woonplaats
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren
Meteren



